

ਕਰਕਾਰ ਪਾਸ ਦੇ ਪਾਸ 2024
ਦੇਸ਼ ਪਾਕਿਸਤਾਨ (MM45Y-Gen).

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEGLUSABA1 DIVISION

BEGLUSARA1 SUB-DIVISION

ਕਮਰ:- ਫਾਈ ਗੁਮਰ 1

" 1st on A/c Bill "

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road					
from Lakhanpur Dakhla to Road					
to paswan to Sordippi under					
Mmsy (Wen) - L= 500.0 M					
Block - Begusarai.					
Name of Agency - Bipin KUMAR					
Agreement No - 02SBD/2022-2024					
Date of Agreement - 25/08/2023					
Date of Commencement - 25/08/2023					
Agreement Rate - 10% below of B.O.R					
Date of Completion As per					
Agreement - 24.05.2024					
Agreement Amount Rs - 39,50,962.00					
Date of Measurement/Entry 10/10/2023					
Item No-01 Setting out Pillars					
Providing and fixing Bench					
Mark Pillar - do - do all					
Complete job as per B/E					
B/E page No - ①					
1 Nos ④ Rs 4575.74 / Nos 4576.00					
Item No-02 providing Reference					
Pillar - do - do - do -					
all Complete job as per B/E					
B/E page No - ①					
2 Nos ④ Rs 2116.40 / Nos = 4233.00					
Item No-03 Clearing and unblocking					
Road Land by Manual means					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Including uprooting weeds					
Vegetation -- do -- do			all	complete	
Job as per EIC					
B/F page No - (2)					
					$0.35 \text{ Ha} @ \text{Rs } 72697.86/\text{Ha} = 25444.00$
Item No - 04 Construction of Road					
embankment with material obtained					
from borrow pits -- do -- do			all		
complete Job as per EIC					
B/F page No - (3)					
(1) Lead upto 1000 m -					
					$200.0 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 260.90/\text{m}^3 = 52,180.00$
Item No - 05 excavation of Road way					
in soil by Manual means					
box cutting work -- do -- do					
all complete Job as per EIC					
B/F page No - (3)					
					$37.50 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 103.85/\text{m}^3 = 3894.00$
Item No - 06 construction of embankment					
with approved materials obtained					
from borrow pits -- do -- do			all		
complete Job as per EIC					
B/F page No - (4)					
					$22.50 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 81.37/\text{m}^3 = 1831.00$
Item No - 07 providing and laying					
of granular sub base by providing					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Coarse graded Material spreading					
In uniform layer (1:3:3) - do					
do - do - do - do - do					
complete job as per EIR					
B/E page No - (4)					
53.25m ³ @ Rs 2413.45/m ³					1,28,516=00
Item No-08 providing and laying					
spreading in compacting stone					
Aggregate of specific size to					
water bound Macadam WBM					
made-up with approved quality					
or materials - do - do - do					
all complete job as per EIR					
B/E page No - (5)					
143.25m ³ @ Rs 4066.22/m ³					5,82,486=00
Item No-09 providing and fixing					
Logo project Board of typical					
mmus-p, Informatory sign board.					
do - do					
B/E page No - (5)					
3 Nos @ Rs 11325.53/No					33,977=00
					Rs 8,37,137=00
Add G.S.T 18%					Rs 1,50,685=00
Add L.C.I 1%					Rs 8371=00
Add S.F 10%					Rs 18,900=00
As per Agreement 10% less					Rs 10,15,093=00
					(-) 10,15,093=30
					Rs 9,13,584=00

Continuation
 10/12/23
 JE
 10/12/23
 AE

CAP
 10/12/23
 EE